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UNIVERSITY OF MAIDUGURI
DIRECTORATE OF REMEDIAL STUDIES

PLACEMENT OF 3RD BATCH REMEDIAL ARTS PROGRAMME 2019/2020 SESSION
S/No Jamb Regno

95425064DF
97443047FA
97228295DC
96562579EH
95317392EB
97484113EC
95415410JB
97635038GD
9544244418
95097100FG
95417255IF
95109846DG
95437210G)
95094590CA

ID. No.
DRS-A/18/282
DRS-A/18/1022
DRS-A/17/0651
DRS-A/17/0755
DRS-A/18/1120
DRS-A/17/0270
DRS-A/18/0468
DRS-A/18/0743
DRS-A/18/1133
DRS-A/18/0597
DRS-A/18/0667
DRS-A/18/0950
DRS-A/18/0360
DRS-A/18/0987

Name
ABU POGU
GARBA IBRAHIM

GANIYU MUIDEEN AYOKUNLE
JOSEPH JESSE JONAH
SAMINU FAVOUR ANN

DAVID PEACE

AKILAHYEL HARUNA SHALANGWA
YOHANNA FAITH AUDU

CHARITY DAVID IJABLA

DAVID DUNAMA DUMAYO
SATUMARI IJANADA DAVID
SHADRACH KWALAN DANIEL
DAHIRU MUSA MUTAH

AHMAD MOHAMMAD NAZIR

Course

ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

LAW

LINGUISTICS

MASS COMMUNICATION
MASS COMMUNICATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE

SHARIA LAW



